
 

DOWNSELL PRIMARY SCHOOL 

  Remote learning timetable   -  KS2  

Year: 4 

 

Day 9.00a.m 

9.40a.m 

9.40a.m 

9.55a.m 

9.55a.m 

10.35a.m 

10.35a.m 

10.50a.m 

10.50p.m 

11.30p.m 

11.30a.m 

11.45a.m 

11.45a.m 

12.15p.m 

12.15p.m 

12.40p.m 

12.40p.m 

1.40p.m 

1.30p.m 

3p.m 

 

 

Mon 

 

 

L
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Maths  

 

CODE: 

Y4Maths 

 

Break 

Reading  

 

CODE: 

Y4Reading 

 

Break  

Literacy 

 

CODE: 

Y4Literacy  

 

  Break  

P.E 

 

CODE: 

Y4PE 

Social 

engagement 

CODE:Same  

as previous 

lesson 

 

Tues 

Maths  

 

CODE: 

Y4Maths 

 

Break  

Reading  

 

CODE: 

Y4Reading 

 

Break  

Literacy 

 

CODE: 

Y4Literacy  

 

Break  

Art  

 

CODE: 

Y4Art 

Social 

engagement 

CODE:Same  

as previous 

lesson 

 

Wed 

 

Maths  

 

CODE: 

Y4Maths 

 

Break  

Reading  

 

CODE: 

Y4Reading 

 

Break  

Literacy 

 

CODE: 

Y4Literacy 

 

Break  

P.E 

 

CODE: 

Y4PE 

Social 

engagement 

CODE:Same  

as previous 

lesson 

 

Thurs 

Maths  

 

CODE: 

Y4Maths 

 

Break  

Reading  

 

CODE: 

Y4Reading 

 

Break  

Literacy 

 

CODE: 

Y4Literacy  

 

Break  

 

History 

 

CODE: 

Y4History 

Social 

engagement[

CODE:Same  

as previous 

lesson 

 

Frid 

Maths  

 

CODE: 

Y4Maths 

 

Break  

Grammar  

 

CODE: 

Y4Grammar 

 

  Break  

  

 

 

Literacy 

 

CODE: 

Y4Literacy 

  

 11.35 – 11.55 

Social engagement 

 CODE:Same as previous lesson 

 

 

 


