## DOWNSELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

## Remote learning timetable - KS2

Year: 4

Day	9.00a.m 9.40a.m	9.40a.m 9.55a.m	9.55a.m 10.35a.m	10.35a.m 10.50a.m	10.50p.m 11.30p.m	11.30a.m 11.45a.m	11.45a.m 12.15p.m	12.15p.m 12.40p.m	12.40p.m 1.40p.m	1.30p.m 3p.m
Mon	Maths  CODE:  Y4Maths	Break	Reading  CODE:  Y4Reading	Break	Literacy  CODE:  Y4Literacy	Break	P.E CODE: Y4PE	Social engagement CODE:Same as previous lesson		
Tues	Maths  CODE:  Y4Maths	Break	Reading  CODE:  Y4Reading	Break	Literacy  CODE:  Y4Literacy	Break	Art CODE: Y4Art	Social engagement CODE:Same as previous lesson		HOME LEA
Wed	Maths  CODE:  Y4Maths	Break	Reading  CODE:  Y4Reading	Break	Literacy  CODE:  Y4Literacy	Break	P.E CODE: Y4PE	Social engagement CODE:Same as previous lesson	LONCH	LEARNING LOCKDOWN PACKS
Thurs	Maths  CODE:  Y4Maths	Break	Reading  CODE:  Y4Reading	Break	Literacy  CODE:  Y4Literacy	Break	History  CODE:  Y4History	Social engagement[ CODE:Same as previous lesson		DOWN PACKS
Frid	Maths  CODE:  Y4Maths	Break	Grammar  CODE:  Y4Grammar	Break	Literacy  CODE:  Y4Literacy	11.35 - 11.55 Social engagement CODE:Same as previous lesson				